P.E. SCHEDULE

WEEK

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

SPORT

Football

Football

Move!

Move!
Orienteering
Orienteering
Basketball
AUTUMN HOLIDAY
Basketball

Table tennis
Swimming (Boys)
Swimming (Boys)
Volleyball
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Dance

Your choice

Have a nice semester!

8A&B FALL 2024

LOCATION REMEMBER!

Tipotie

Tipotie

School gym

School gym

Pyynikki ridge Gathering at Pyynikki tower
Pyynikki ridge Gathering at Pyynikki tower

School gym

School gym
Naashalli

Pyynikin uimahalli
Pyynikin uimahalli
School Gym
Naashalli
Naashalli

School gym

School gym

joonas.hyvajoki@tampere.fi

p. 040 806 4760


mailto:joonas.hyvajoki@tampere.fi

